
BLACK SALT MARGARITA
Jose Cuervo, Triple Sec, Lime Juice,

Black Sea Salt

FIERY CIRCUS
El Jimador Tequila, Grapefruit Juice,

Jalapeno Simple Syrup, Lime Juice

CAESAR
Blue Lobster Vodka, Clamato Juice,

Horseradish, Worcestershire,
Sriracha, Feta Stuffed Peppers, Lime 

CLOCKWORK COSMO
Raspberry Vodka, Triple Sec, 
Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

EXPRESSIVE MARTINI
Blue Lobster Vodka, Kahlua, 

Baileys, Espresso, Chocolate Shards

LAVENBERRY SOUR
Bulleit Bourbon, Deep Roots

Blueberry Liqueur, Honey, Lemon,
Lavender White Tea

GALA'S DELIGHT
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

RASPBERRY MULE
Raspberry Vodka, Fresh Lime, 

Ginger Beer, Mint

ILLUMINOUS WHITE
Mezzacorona Pinot Grigio, 

Melon Liqueur, Peach Schnapps,
White Cranberry Juice, Fruit

CRIMSON RED
Trumpeter Malbec, Cherry Brandy,

Banana Liqueur, Cranberry Juice, Fruit

PISTASHIO SOUR
Hendricks Gin, 

Pistachio Lemon Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Egg White, Bitters

NEGRONI
Hendricks Gin, Campari, 

Sweet Vermouth, Orange Peel

TEMPESTUOUS TWILIGHT
Old Sam, Ginger Beer, Lime Wedge

ENIGMATIC ELIXIR
Old Sam, Basil Simple Syrup,

Lemon Juice, Prosecco

OLD FASHIONED
Bulleit Bourbon, Simple Syrup, 

Orange Bitters, Fresh Thyme

SURREAL MOJITO
Captain Morgan's White Rum, 

Deep Roots Blueberry Liqueur,
Fresh Lime, Ginger Beer, Mint

HOMHOPPER
Creme de Menthe, White Creme de

Cacao, Cream, Chocolate Truffle

J U I C E D
14

S T R A I N E D
15

B U B B L E D
14

S A N G R I A
GLASS   10      PITCHER   35

O N  A  R O C K
16



HOUSE WINE
WHITE
KLEINE ZALZE CHARDONNAY
MEZZACORONA PINOT GRIGIO
VILLA MARIA SAUV BLANC

BOTTLES
ROSE 
B & G PASSPORT, FRANCE 

RED  
MARQUES DE CACERES RESERVA, SPAIN 
SEVEN DEADLY SINS ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA 
JOST GREAT BIG FRIGGIN RED BLEND, CANADA 

SPARKLING 
HOLA BRUT CAVA, SPAIN 
WHITE
TORRE LA MOREIRA ALBARINO 
THIRTY BENCH REISLING, CANADA 
MER SOLEIL CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA

5 oz
9.00

10.00
12.50

½L
29
31
42

L
57
62
83

RED 
KLEINE ZALZE CAB SAUV
MCGUIGAN ‘THE PLAN’ SHIRAZ
TRUMPETER MALBEC

5 oz
9.50
9.50

10.50

½L
30
27
38

L 
60
54
76

DRAFT BEER
UPSTREET
LONE OAK
MOLSON

80 BOB RED ALE, WHITE NOIZE IPA, COMMONS PILSNER
FIXED LINK PILSNER, YANKEE GALE APA
COORS LIGHT, HEINEKEN, FINE CO. RADLER

BEER, COOLERS, AND CIDERS
LONE OAK 
LONE OAK 
PEI BREWING CO. 
COLLIDING TIDES 
UPSTREET
STRONGBOW 
LITTLE PIG CIDERY 
REWIND 
GUINNESS 
GLUTENBERG GLUTEN-FREE 
COORS LIGHT, MOOSEHEAD LIGHT, ALPINE
CORONA

SPIRITS
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN
BLUE LOBSTER VODKA 
GREY GOOSE 
CAPTAIN MORGAN RUM WHITE OR DARK 
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 
CROWN ROYAL

6.00
6.00
9.25
6.00
6.75
6.75 

HOLLYWOOD IPA
SELTZER
BLUEBERRY ALE, 1772 
GIN OR VODKA, ROTATIONAL FLAVOURS 
RHUBY SOCIAL, BLUE MEANIE
CIDER 
DRY CIDER 
ROTATIONAL FLAVOURS

9.75
7.50
7.50
9.75
9.75

10.00
8.75
7.25
9.75
9.75
6.00
8.50

8.50
8.50
8.50

CLUB RYE WHISKEY 
MAKER’S MARK 
BULLEIT BOURBON 
BALLANTINE’S SCOTCH 
JAMESON’S IRISH WHISKEY 
BOWMORE 12 YEAR SCOTCH

6.00
8.25
8.50
8.25
6.75
11.75

45

71
66
52

51

60
57
75

473 ml can
341 ml can
473 ml can
473 ml can
473 ml can
500 ml can

375 ml btl
355 ml can
473 ml can
473 ml can

341 ml btl
330 ml btl


